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BEVERAGE PACKAGES 04

Willowglen Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, 
Riverina, NSW

Willowglen Cabernet Merlot, 
Riverina, NSW

Willowglen Sparkling Brut, 
Riverina, NSW

A selection of bottled beers 

A selection of soft drinks, juices & 
mineral water

Freshly brewed coffee & tea station
*Based on a minimum of 20 guests

Silos Estate Semillon Chardonnay

Artemis Pinot Noir 

Centennial Brut Traditionelle 

A selection of premium bottled beers

A selection of soft drinks, juices & 
mineral water

Freshly brewed coffee & tea station

A selection of soft drinks, juices & 
mineral water

Freshly brewed coffee & tea station

Standard Premium Non-Alcoholic
Tea & Coffee
Station

Two Hours
PER PERSON

Two Hours
PER PERSON

Two Hours
PER PERSON

$29 $39 $15
$38 $48 $18Three Hours

PER PERSON
Three Hours
PER PERSON

Three Hours
PER PERSON

$49 $59 $21Four Hours
PER PERSON

Four Hours
PER PERSON

Four Hours
PER PERSON

Perculated coffee & 
selection of teas

One Hour$6.50
P E R  P E R S O N

Nespresso coffee & 
selection of teas

One Hour$7.50
P E R  P E R S O N

Perculated coffee & 
selection of teas

Up to Eight Hours$12
P E R  P E R S O N

Nespresso coffee & 
selection of teas

Up to Eight Hours$13
P E R  P E R S O N
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BEVERAGE LIST 12

Aspire’s wine list has been created to include the finest regional wines featuring popular 
interstate and international wine regions. Create your own beverage selection from our 
function wine list or to enhance your culinary experience, our qualified sommelier will 
happily match wines to your menu selections. 

 
All beverages selected from this menu will be charged on consumption to your group 
account or for your guests to purchase.

BOTTLE  
PRICE

BOTTLE  
PRICE

BOTTLE  
PRICE

BOTTLE  
PRICE

Willowglen Sparkling Brut 
Riverina NSW

Silos Estate Sparkling 
Shoalhaven NSW

Centennial Brut Traditionelle 
Southern Highlands NSW

Hahn Light

James Boags Premium Light

James Boags Premium

XXXX

Hahn Super Dry

Furphy

*Our selection of premium 
beers are available on request.

Soft Drink or Juice

Sparkling Water

Willowglen  Semillon 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Riverina NSW

Willowglen Moscato 
Riverina NSW

Coolangatta Chardonnay 
Shoalhaven NSW 

Silos Estate Pinot Grigio 
Shoalhaven NSW

La Boheme Rose 
Yarra Valley VIC

Willowglen Cabernet Merlot 
Riverina NSW

Silos Estate Shiraz Cabernet 
Shoalhaven NSW

Artemis Pinot Noir 
Southern Highlands NSW$40 

$48 

$62

$7

$8

$9

$8.50

$9

$9

$4

$5

$40 
 

$40 

$48 

$48 

$54

$40 

$48 

$54
Sparkling Wine

BeersNon-Alcoholic White & Rosé Red Wine


